
CompNoName Club Event Grade TargetNo. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score

Air Standing

116.4 Jack Rossiter              (J) 0 Air A 5 92 99 92 96 98 97 574

109.4 Emma Adams            (J) 0 Air A 4 96 93 91 90 96 93 559

123.4 Mario Niesingh 0 Air A 3 0

113.4 Greg Swiggs 0 Air A 2

127.4 Mike Adams 0 Air B 1 87 95 81 91 83 88 525

102.4 Alex Kriesl                   (J) Naracoorte Air B 12 86 91 90 85 85 80 517

130.4 Mitchell Grech         (J) 0 Air B 6 86 86 83 84 86 87 512

120.4 Kim Lang Naracoorte Air B 9 85 87 82 88 84 85 511

103.4 Cameron Strachan Naracoorte Air B 7 88 90 85 84 82 80 509

138.4 Steven Chaston Naracoorte Air B 8 86 82 81 79 82 76 486

111.4 George Shand            (J) Naracoorte Air B 11 73 79 79 68 75 68 442

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 10 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 13 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 14 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 15 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 16 0

Air Supported

102.5 Alex Kriesl                   (J) Naracoorte Air Supported B 10 90 90 90 96 89 94 549

107.5 Dennis Peacock Vic Air Supported B 9 96 88 93 84 90 88 539

133.5 Tori Rossiter                  (J) 0 Air Supported B 1 93 92 83 90 86 92 536

117.5 James Adams                (J) 0 Air Supported B 2 89 89 87 92 87 92 536

118.5 Jeremy Miller                 (J) 0 Air Supported B 5 79 87 85 86 79 85 501

114.5 Hanna Madden              (J) Naracoorte Air Supported B 4 62 63 66 74 68 66 399

 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 0
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Air Rifle



CompNoName Club Event Grade Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Aggregate

Start time 9.00a.m.

104 Dave Widdicombe Vic Prone C 1 92.01 96 92 92 92.02 93 557.03

111 George Shand                     (J) Naracoorte Prone A 2 93.02 99.01 96.01 96.02 97 94 575.06

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 0

124 Mark Widdicombe             (J) Vic Prone C 4 93 91 89 92 97.02 95 557.02

139 Stew Shand Naracoorte Prone B 5 86 92.02 96.01 93 84.01 89 540.04

126.3 Merv Illman 0 Bench 3 A 6 96 99.03 95.01 95 98.04 96 579.08

108.3 Dennis Peacock Vic Bench 3 A 7 97.02 96.02 98.01 100.05 97.03 99.01 587.14

105.3 David Ball Vic Bench 3 A 8 97.02 99.02 99.02 99.01 98.04 98.01 590.12

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 9 0

131.3 Morion Muehlberg 0 Bench 3 A 10 99.02 96 93 95 97.01 95 575.03

129.3 Mikhaela Janicki Vic Bench 3 B 11 89.01 91 94 95.01 95.02 94 558.04

141.3 Tim butler 0 Bench 3 A 12 95.02 93.01 92.02 93 93.01 94.01 560.07

115.3 Horrie Press 0 Bench 3 B 13 95 97.01 97.02 96.01 94 95.01 574.05

132.3 Olly Chaston                      (J) Naracoorte Bench 3 B 14 94 93.01 98.01 94 95.01 97 571.03

125.3 Martin Craig 0 Bench 3 A 15 94 93.01 94.01 99.02 98.01 97.03 575.08

Start time 11.00a.m.

110 Frank Watson                   (L) Naracoorte Prone B 1 96.01 90 89.01 92 91 93 551.02

103 Cameron Strachan Naracoorte Prone A 2 96.01 98.02 91 92.01 97 94 568.04

129 Mikhaela Janicki Vic Prone C 3 89 86 88.04 91 88.01 91 533.05

123 Mario Neisingh 0 Prone B 4 0

135 Peter Ayers 0 Prone A 5 93.01 98.01 94.01 97.01 98.02 94.02 574.08

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 6 0

119.3 Julie Holcombe Vic Bench 3 B 7 99.03 99.01 96.01 98.02 96 98.02 586.09

124.3 Mark Widdicombe           (J) Vic Bench 3 B 8 96 98.02 98.03 98.01 98.01 99.03 587.10

121.3 Len Scroop 0 Bench 3 B 9 92.01 94.01 96 92.01 96 96.01 566.04

140.3 Sylvia Muehlberg 0 Bench 3 B 10 99 96.02 98.01 97.02 95.01 97.02 582.08

134.3 Paul Janicki Vic Bench 3 B 11 90 90.01 94.01 95 92 97.01 558.03

104.3 David Widdicombe           (L) Vic Bench 3 B 12 94.01 93.01 92 94.01 95 95.01 563.04

133.3 Paul Helbig 0 Bench 3 A 13 0

137.3 Roy Helbig 0 Bench 3 A 14 100.03 98.03 98.05 97 98.01 95 586.12

138.3 Steve Chaston Naracoorte Bench 3 B 15 95 97.02 95 97.02 95.04 95.01 574.09

Start time 1pm

131 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 1 95.02 91 93 97 93.03 96 565.05

134 Paul Janicki Vic Prone C 2 91.01 88 93.01 95 86 92 545.02

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 0

119 Julie Holcombe Vic Prone A 4 95 94.01 94.01 96.01 98.01 98.02 575.06

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 5 0

114.1 Horrie Press 0 Bench 1 B 6 75 83 83 77 80 94 492

128.1 Mike Rossiter 0 Bench 1 B 7 94.02 93 97.03 93.02 95.01 97 569.08

127.1 Mike Adams 0 Bench 1 A 8 93.02 93.01 96 91.01 89 91.01 553.05

123.1 Mario Niesingh 0 Bench 1 B 9 0

131.1 Morian Muehlberg 0 Bench 1 A 10 95.01 96 96 97 95.01 99.01 578.03

132.1 Tony Adams 0 Bench 1 A 11 96.01 95.01 92 94.01 92 92 561.03

104.1 Dave Widdicombe          (L) Vic Bench 1 B 12 91.01 91.01 94.01 92.01 94.02 85 547.06

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 13 0

136.1 Rob Grech 0 Bench 1 B 14 62 88 91 90.01 91.01 90 512.02

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 15 0

Start time 3.00

#N/A #N/A #N/A 1

101 Adam Lang                        (J) Naracoorte Prone B 2 97.01 94.01 92.01 90 93 92 558.03

120 Kim Lang Naracoorte Prone A 3 96 97.02 96 93.01 95 97.03 574.06

138 Steve Chaston Naracoorte Prone B 4 88.01 96 93.01 97.01 94.01 94.01 562.05

126 Merv Illman 0 Prone A 5 93.01 94.01 94 89 96.02 95.03 561.07

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 6 0

134.1 Paul Janicki Vic Bench 1 B 7 88 90 94 90 90 88 540

112.1 Grant Miller Naracoorte Bench 1 A 8 90 95 94 93 91 94 557

122.1 Locky Madden Naracoorte Bench 1 B 9 89.02 93.02 79 87 87 91.01 526.05

107.1 Dean Donnell Naracoorte Bench 1 B 10 92 93 90.01 90 91 86 542.01

113.1 Greg Swiggs 0 Bench 1 B 11 0

124.1 Mark Widdicombe           (J) Vic Bench 1 B 12 82 91 90 92.01 99.01 94 548.02

106.1 David Madden Naracoorte Bench 1 B 13 93 90.01 92.01 90 89.02 93 547.04

110.1 Frank Watson                   (L) Naracoorte Bench 1 B 14 89.01 90.02 98.02 92.01 96 96.01 561.07

125.1 Martin Craig 0 Bench 1 A 15 93 93 94 88 90 92 550
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90 METRES - PRONE AND BENCHREST



CompNoName Club Event GRADE Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Aggregate

Start time 8.00a.m.

104 Dave Widdicombe Vic Prone C 1 97.04 96.05 94 97.04 94 93.02 571.15

111 George Shand                     (J) Naracoorte Prone A 2 92.01 97.03 95.03 99.04 97.01 94.04 574.16

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 0

124 Mark Widdicombe             (J) Vic Prone C 4 0

139 Stew Shand Naracoorte Prone B 5 98.03 93.04 96.02 98.05 93.02 96.04 574.20

126.3 Merv Illman 0 Bench 3 A 6 100.10 99.08 98.08 100.07 100.08 100.09 597.50

108.3 Dennis Peacock Vic Bench 3 A 7 100.08 99.07 100.08 99.08 100.04 100.06 598.41

105.3 David Ball Vic Bench 3 A 8 100.08 100.09 100.10 100.09 100.09 100.09 600.54

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 9 0

131.3 Morion Muehlberg 0 Bench 3 A 10 99.05 97.04 95.04 98.05 98.03 99.08 586.29

129.3 Mikhaela Janicki Vic Bench 3 B 11 98.05 96.02 95.04 97.04 98.07 98.07 582.29

141.3 Tim Buttler 0 Bench 3 A 12 98.05 95.04 98.05 99.08 97.07 98.04 585.33

115.3 Horrie Press 0 Bench 3 B 13 98.07 99.06 95.01 98.06 100.10 100.07 590.37

138.3 Steve Chaston Naracoorte Bench 3 B 14 99.06 97.06 99.07 97.04 99.07 99.07 590.37

125.3 Martin Craig 0 Bench 3 A 15 0

Start time 10a.m. 0

110 Frank Watson                   (L) Naracoorte Prone B 1 96.02 90 94.01 95.05 92.02 92.03 559.13

103 Cameron Strachan Naracoorte Prone A 2 94.01 93 99.08 95.04 95.03 98.05 574.21

129 Mikhaela Janicki Vic Prone C 3 85 86 89.01 92.03 94.03 96.03 542.1

123 Mario Neisingh 0 Prone B 4 0

135 Peter Ayers 0 Prone A 5 93.01 99.05 95.02 98.05 96.06 96.03 577.22

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 6 0

119.3 Julie Holcombe Vic Bench 3 B 7 99.06 97.05 100.09 100.08 99.06 98.07 593.41

124.3 Mark Widdicombe           (J) Vic Bench 3 B 8 0

121.3 Len Scroop 0 Bench 3 B 9 96.02 100.07 97.04 95.03 96.02 97.04 581.22

140.3 Sylvia Muehlberg 0 Bench 3 B 10 96.03 98.06 96.02 96.05 99.07 99.06 584.29

134.3 Paul Janicki Vic Bench 3 B 11 97.02 98.08 99.04 98.06 98.05 98.05 588.30

104.3 David Widdicombe           (L) Vic Bench 3 B 12 97.06 100.06 96.04 97.03 94.03 99.07 583.29

133.3 Paul Helbig 0 Bench 3 A 13 0

137.3 Roy Helbig 0 Bench 3 A 14 100.09 100.09 100.10 100.07 100.08 100.06 600.49

132.3 Olly Chaston                      (J) Naracoorte Bench 3 B 15 98.04 99.08 99.06 96.03 99.04 98.03 589.28

Start time 12:00 p.m.

141.3 Tim butler 0 Bench 3 A 1 95.02 91 94 96.04 97.06 93.03 566.15

134 Paul Janicki Vic Prone C 2 86.01 94.02 94.01 96.06 94.01 92.02 556.13

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 0

119 Julie Holcombe Vic Prone A 4 97.04 95.02 97.07 93.01 94.03 98.04 574.21

133 Olly Chaston Naracoorte Prone C 5 92.04 85 94.02 93.02 81 82 527.08

114.1 Horry Press 0 Bench 1 B 6 88.01 88 89.02 88 89.01 93.03 535.07

128.1 Mike Rossiter 0 Bench 1 B 7 97.05 95.03 100.06 97.04 96.05 95.04 580.27

127.1 Mike Adams 0 Bench 1 A 8 95 98.06 96.03 97.04 94.03 91.01 571.17

123.1 Mario Niesingh 0 Bench 1 B 9 0

131.1 Morian Muehlberg 0 Bench 1 A 10 95.03 95.02 98.03 100.05 97.04 98.07 583.24

132.1 Tony Adams 0 Bench 1 A 11 93.03 96.04 95.04 95.03 94.02 98.04 571.2

104.1 Dave Widdicombe          (L) Vic Bench 1 B 12 93.03 93.02 96.03 98.04 97.04 95.02 572.18

122.1 Lochy Maddern Naracoorte Bench 1 B 13 74.01 91.03 95.03 94.04 96.06 95.02 545.19

136.1 Rob Grech 0 Bench 1 B 14 95.02 96.04 97.05 95.02 98.05 94.04 575.22

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 15 0

Start time 2 pm

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 1 0

101 Adam Lang                        (J) Naracoorte Prone B 2 93.02 91.01 96.03 92.02 100.07 96.05 568.20

120 Kim Lang Naracoorte Prone A 3 92.01 95.01 96.06 99.06 99.08 97.02 578.24

138 Steve Chaston Naracoorte Prone B 4 98.03 95.03 93 97.06 97.05 96.03 576.20

126 Merv Illman 0 Prone A 5 95.03 95.04 92.01 98.03 95.03 95.01 570.15

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 6 0

134.1 Paul Janicki Vic Bench 1 B 7 84.01 86 93.01 81.01 90.01 88.01 522.05

112.1 Grant Miller Naracoorte Bench 1 A 8 96.05 97.04 98.08 96.06 94.02 97.04 578.29

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 9 0

107.1 Dean Donnell Naracoorte Bench 1 B 10 91 90.01 90.02 90.01 90 84 535.04

113.1 Greg Swiggs 0 Bench 1 B 11 0

124.1 Mark Widdicombe           (J) Vic Bench 1 B 12 0

106.1 David Madden Naracoorte Bench 1 B 13 95.03 94.03 95.03 93.01 97.05 90.02 564.17

110.1 Frank Watson                   (L) Naracoorte Bench 1 B 14 95.03 95.05 93.01 91.02 92.02 94.02 560.15

125.1 Martin Craig 0 Bench 1 A 15 0
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50 METRES - PRONE AND BENCHREST



CompNo Name Club Event GRADE 90m 50m

120 Kim Lang Naracoorte Prone A 574.06 578.24

135 Peter Ayers 0 Prone A 574.08 577.22

103 Cameron Strachan Naracoorte Prone A 568.04 574.21

119 Julie Holcombe Vic Prone A 575.06 574.21

111 George Shand                     (J) Naracoorte Prone A 575.06 574.16

126 Merv Illman 0 Prone A 561.07 570.15

141 Tim Butler 0 Prone A 565.05 566.15

138 Steve Chaston Naracoorte Prone B 562.05 576.20

139 Stew Shand Naracoorte Prone B 540.04 574.20

101 Adam Lang                        (J) Naracoorte Prone B 558.03 568.20

110 Frank Watson                   (L) Naracoorte Prone B 551.02 559.13

123 Mario Neisingh 0 Prone B 0 0.00

104 Dave Widdicombe Vic Prone C 557.03 571.15

134 Paul Janicki Vic Prone C 545.02 556.13

129 Mikhaela Janicki Vic Prone C 533.05 542.10

133 Olly Chaston 0 Prone C 0 527.08

124 Mark Widdicombe             (J) Vic Prone C 557.02 0.00

131.1 Morian Muehlberg 0 Bench 1 A 578.03 583.24

112.1 Grant Miller Naracoorte Bench 1 A 557.00 578.29

132.1 Tony Adams 0 Bench 1 A 561.03 571.20

127.1 Mike Adams 0 Bench 1 A 553.05 571.17

125.1 Martin Craig 0 Bench 1 A 550.00 0.00

128.1 Mike Rossiter 0 Bench 1 B 569.08 580.27

136.1 Rob Grech 0 Bench 1 B 512.02 575.22

104.1 Dave Widdicombe          (L) Bench 1 B 547.06 572.18

106.1 David Madden Naracoorte Bench 1 B 547.04 564.17

110.1 Frank Watson                   (L) Naracoorte Bench 1 B 561.07 560.15

122.1 Locky Madden Naracoorte Bench 1 B 526.05 545.19

114.1 Horry Press 0 Bench 1 B 492 535.07

107.1 Dean Donnell Naracoorte Bench 1 B 542.01 535.04

134.1 Paul Janicki Vic Bench 1 B 540.00 522.05

124.1 Mark Widdicombe           (J) Vic Bench 1 B 548.02 0.00

113.1 Greg Swiggs 0 Bench 1 B 0 0.00

123.1 Mario Niesingh 0 Bench 1 B 0 0.00

105.3 David Ball Vic Bench 3 A 590.12 600.54

137.3 Roy Helbig 0 Bench 3 A 586.12 600.49

108.3 Dennis Peacock Vic Bench 3 A 587.14 598.41

126.3 Merv Illman 0 Bench 3 A 579.08 597.50

131.3 Morion Muehlberg 0 Bench 3 A 575.03 586.29

141.3 Tim butler 0 Bench 3 A 560.07 585.33

125.3 Martin Craig 0 Bench 3 A 575.08 0.00

133.3 Paul Helbig 0 Bench 3 A 0 0.00

119.3 Julie Holcombe Vic Bench 3 B 586.09 593.41

138.3 Steve Chaston Naracoorte Bench 3 B 574.09 590.37

115.3 Horrie Press 0 Bench 3 B 574.05 590.37

132.3 Olly Chaston                      (J) Naracoorte Bench 3 B 571.03 589.28

134.3 Paul Janicki Vic Bench 3 B 558.03 588.30

140.3 Sylvia Muehlberg 0 Bench 3 B 582.08 584.29

104.3 David Widdicombe           (L) Vic Bench 3 B 563.04 583.29

129.3 Mikhaela Janicki Vic Bench 3 B 558.04 582.29

121.3 Len Scroop 0 Bench 3 B 566.04 581.22

124.3 Mark Widdicombe           (J) Vic Bench 3 B 587.10 0.00
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.22 Prone, Benchrest 1 & Benchrest 3 


